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Bell Capital Finance provides senior cash flow loans to lower middle-market businesses owned by sophisticated 
investors including committed private equity funds, family offices and independent sponsors.

BELL CAPITAL FINANCE PARTNERS WITH
Companies exhibiting attributes including:

Size: 
Revenue: $10 – 100 
Adj EBITDA: $3 – 10 

(in millions)

Sectors: 
Manufacturing 

Value-Add Distribution 
Business Services

Geography: 
U.S. headquarters

And investors who require senior debt solutions for:

      Acquisitions     |     Leveraged buyouts     |     Management buyouts     |     Recapitalizations     |     Refinancing

Who require committed senior debt facilities between $5 million and 30 million.

# Of Funds/Investors 
> 40

# Of Platforms Financed 
> 90

$ Committed 
> 1.50 billion

OUR EXPERIENCED TEAM IS LOCATED IN MINNEAPOLIS AND CHICAGO.

UNDERWRITING & PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT

Please visit us at www.bell.bank/business/lending/capital-finance or  
3800 American Boulevard West, Suite 1200 Bloomington, MN 55431

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT
Michael Mahoney 
952.905.5032 
mmahoney@bell.bank 

Seth Hove 
952.905.5031 
shove@bell.bank 
 
KC Beuker 
312.213.6710 
kcbeuker@bell.bank

Tom Christner 
952.905.5068 
tchristner@bell.bank 
 
Joey Garrison 
952.905.5476 
jgarrison@bell.bank 
 
Justin Erickson 
952.905.5527 
jrerickson@bell.bank

Brian Sykes 
952.905.5060 
bsykes@bell.bank 
 
David Stokman 
952.905.5518 
dstokman@bell.bankk

Chad Berg 
952.905.5480 
cberg@bell.bank 
 
Ethan Mannetter 
952.905.5095 
emannetter@bell.bank

Since 2014 Bell Capital Finance has demonstrated its commitment, reliability and speed to lower middle-market 
investors with highlights including:


